SUBJECTWISE NO. OF CANDIDATES(Reg) FOR CLASS-X-2017

SUBJECT CODE
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
020
021
023
024
025
026
031
032
034
035
036
041
049
064
076
085
086
087
089
090
092
093
094
095
096

SUBJECT NAME
HINDI COURSE-A
URDU COURSE-A
PUNJABI

BENGALI

TAMIL

TELUGU

SINDHI

MARATHI

GUJARATI

MANIPURI
MALAYALAM

ODIA

ASSAMESE
KANNADA

ARABIC

TIBETAN

FRENCH

GERMAN

RUSSIAN

PERSIAN

NEPALI

LIMBOO

LEPCHA

CARNATIC MUSIC VOC
CAR. MUSIC MEL INS
HIND.MUSIC VOCAL
HIND.MUSIC MEL.INS
HIND MUSIC.PER.INS
MATHEMATICS
PAINTING

HOME SCIENCE
NATIONAL CADET COR
HINDI COURSE-B
SCIENCE-THEORY
SOCIAL SCIENCE
TELUGU - TELANGANA
SCIENCE WITHOUT PR
BODO

TANGKHUL
JAPANESE

BHUTIA

SPANISH

NUMBER OF STUDENTS
925506
6542
101402
11251
30148
9954
78
7014
3516
5724
56425
9180
3082
20595
5425
1507
15075
2171

9

24
7836
513
585

8

1

2998
82

197
1613235
3678
57995
241
418651
1602234
1667352
7658
61577
5

52

242
427
407



098
099
101
122
131
132
133
134
154
165
166
184
254
303
354
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
454
461
462
463
464
465
466
467

MIZO

BAHASA MELAYU
ENGLISH COMM.
COMM. SANSKRIT

RAI

GURUNG

TAMANG

SHERPA

ELEM. OF BUSINESS
FOUNDATION OF I T
INFO. & COMM. TECH
ENGLISH LNG & LIT.
ELEM BOOK-K & ACCY
URDU COURSE-B
e-PUBLISHING -ENG
DYNAMICS OF RET(O)
INFO TECHNOLOGY(O)
SECURITY(O)
AUTOMOBILE TECH(O)
INTR TO FMG (0)
INTR TO TOURISM(O)
BEAUTY & WELLN(O)
e-PUBLISHING -HIN
DYNAMICS OF RET(C)
INFO TECHNOLOGY(C)
SECURITY(C)
AUTOMOBILE TECH(C)
INTR TO FMG (C)

INTR TO TOURISM(C)
BEAUTY & WELLN(C)

418

1
1247843
304966
35

27

12

10

176
286776
2990
385621
648
16780
306
1253
24929
26

367
1080
2235
74

131
4278
44186
1655
1811
2639
7608

1



